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Box Teams PCCF
N° de 

course Pit Entry
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36 ABM 74
35 ABM 51
34 ABM 21
33 ABM 33
32 ABM 3
31
30
29 TFT Racing 23
28 TFT Racing 12
27 TFT Racing 18

26
25
24
23 Racing Technology 44
22 Racing Technology 7
21 Racing Technology 11
20
19
18
17
16 Martinet by Alméras 17
15 Martinet by Alméras 16

14
12B
12 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity 81
11 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity 2
10
9
8
7 Schumacher CLRT 77
6 Schumacher CLRT 85
5 CLRT Schumacher 88
4 CLRT Schumacher 99
3
2
1 Pit Exit

PIT ALLOCATION - DIJON-PRENOIS

ESCALIER B

ESCALIER A


